
1 Shun SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AIM SERVICES Meiji Univ. 15 97.88 56.13 41.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 3.04 16.742 3 4 4 3 3 3

2 4F! ! 11.00 0.44 11.441 1 -1 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 3 2 2 2 1 1

4 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.84 3.842 4 3 3 3 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.48 5.384 4 4 4 3 3 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 4 3 3 3 3 2

47.10 56.13

Composition 1.67 8.408.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.50 8.25 8.50

Presentation 1.67 8.408.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.75

Skating Skills 1.67 8.208.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.50

41.75

2 Nozomu YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 8 82.06 45.58 36.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 -0.95 12.75-1 1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3A 8.00 1.28 9.281 3 2 2 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 4 2 2 2 2 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.432 2 2 2 2 0 0

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.58-1 2 2 2 2 -2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.602 1 3 3 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 3 3 3 1 2

41.79 45.58

Composition 1.67 7.357.50 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25

Presentation 1.67 7.157.75 8.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.357.50 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25

36.48
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3 KEISUKE KADOWAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 18 68.28 35.70 32.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.281 3 3 2 2 2 0

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 2 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 2 1 1 -1 -1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 3 2 2 2 2 1

5 StSq4 3.90 0.94 4.842 4 4 2 2 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 2 1 1 0 0

31.49 35.70

Composition 1.67 6.506.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.506.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.506.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

32.58

4 KOSHO OSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 6 66.33 32.01 34.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.12 9.121 3 2 1 1 1 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 3 1 1 1 2 2

4 3F+2T 7.26 X -1.06 6.20-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.27 2.152 2 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 1.06 4.364 3 3 3 3 4 3

7 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.63-1 -1 1 2 0 -2 -2

32.14 32.01

Composition 1.67 6.806.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25

Presentation 1.67 6.856.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.906.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25

34.32
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5 Kazuki HASEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Science Univ of Tokyo 12 65.65 34.34 31.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.60 6.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.670 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 2 2 2 1 0 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.31 2.29-2 -1 2 -2 -1 -2 0

5 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.251 0 1 1 1 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 1 3 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 1 2 3 1

33.63 34.34

Composition 1.67 6.256.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.155.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.356.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

31.31

6 RYOTA KITAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 21 65.08 32.85 32.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 2 2 1 1 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.320 2 2 1 1 2 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 -1 1 0

6 StSq4 3.90 1.01 4.913 2 3 2 2 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 2 2

29.59 32.85

Composition 1.67 6.456.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.507.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.356.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

32.23
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7 Seiya TSUBOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 57.15 26.09 31.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.95 7.551 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.76 4.962 2 2 1 2 2 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 3 2 2 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.43-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 1 3 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-3 -2 1 1 0 0 0

23.53 26.09

Composition 1.67 6.156.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Presentation 1.67 6.256.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.206.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.50

31.06

8 TSUKASA YAJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 13 56.27 28.20 28.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.09 4.390 0 0 0 1 1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 1 0 0 1

7 StSq4 3.90 0.62 4.522 2 2 1 1 2 1

26.63 28.20

Composition 1.67 5.506.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.806.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

28.07
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9 MINATO SHIGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 5 55.97 29.09 26.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 2 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.06 3.140 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 2 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

26.83 29.09

Composition 1.67 5.305.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.355.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

26.88

10 Tsutomu Matsui

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 23 52.36 25.89 26.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 -1 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.370 1 0 0 0 1 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 0 0 0 0

25.63 25.89

Composition 1.67 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.454.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

26.47
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11 Yoshiki Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 2 51.69 24.38 27.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 2 2 0

4 3T+3T 9.24 X -1.09 8.15-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 2 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 1 1 0 0

23.94 24.38

Composition 1.67 5.405.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.405.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.555.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

27.31

12 HIDEKI MARUYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 49.59 24.95 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

24.53 24.95

Composition 1.67 4.855.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.804.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.105.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

24.64
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13 Sakura ODAGAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 7 49.18 21.95 28.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2 1 2

2 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.63-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 0 2 1 1 3 0

22.15 21.95

Composition 1.67 5.656.00 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.606.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.655.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

28.23

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Gakuto SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 25 47.33 22.53 25.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-2 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -2

24.83 22.53

Composition 1.67 5.155.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

25.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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15 Ibuki OONAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 10 46.66 19.26 27.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+COMBO ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.15 2.051 3 1 1 1 -1 0

4 3F 5.83 X -1.38 4.45-3 -3 -2 -5 -2 -2 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.813 3 1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 3 2 1 1 3 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

20.83 19.26

Composition 1.67 5.505.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.405.75 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

27.40

16 SYUNYA MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 24 46.08 20.60 27.48 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.24 5.660 0 -1 -2 0 0 -1

2 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.45 2.35-3 -3 -1 0 0 -1 -3

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.49 3.010 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -3

26.20 20.60

Composition 1.67 5.505.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.305.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.655.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

27.48

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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17 Masamune OKUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 45.07 20.10 26.97 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 0

2 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 2 1 1 1 0 0

4 3Lz<<+COMBO << F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 3 2 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 3 2 2 1 1 2

19.91 20.10

Composition 1.67 5.405.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.305.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.455.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

26.97

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

18 Genjiro SUGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 11 44.62 21.07 23.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 3S 4.30 -1.12 3.18-3 -2 -3 -4 -3 -2 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.27 1.63-1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 -2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.37-2 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -2 -1 0 0 -1

23.43 21.07

Composition 1.67 4.805.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.554.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

23.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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19 SHOTA KAJIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Senshu Univ. 19 44.62 20.16 24.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 1 1 1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 0 2 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 1 0 1 -2

21.23 20.16

Composition 1.67 4.904.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.854.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.904.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

24.46

20 Rin BANDO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 16 42.46 19.08 24.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.43 4.07-3 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 1 -3 -3 -1 -2

23.95 19.08

Composition 1.67 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.854.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.50

24.38

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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21 Kaoru KODATE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SHIBAURA KOGYO DAIGAKU 4 40.72 18.68 22.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.68 3.82-4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 1 1 0 0

20.93 18.68

Composition 1.67 4.453.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.204.00 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.553.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

22.04

22 Shuji FUJISHIRO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 1 36.06 15.43 21.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lze<<+COMBO e F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.36-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

4 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 StSq3 3.30 -0.59 2.71-3 -3 -1 0 -2 -3 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 2 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.52 2.08-1 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -3

17.18 15.43

Composition 1.67 4.304.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.153.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.75

21.63

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)
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23 Masayuki HIROTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 3 21.81 3.02 19.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSpB 1.60 -0.61 0.99-4 -4 -2 -4 -4 -5 -3

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 CoSp1V* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-3 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

4.40 3.02

Composition 1.67 3.903.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.802.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.153.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.25

19.79

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023
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